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Women / 5 / 9 yrs.

Session: G7

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Tessa Luzney242
North Shore Gym

8.350 9.000 9.1259.200 35.675
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Andrade844
Naperville Gymnatics

8.650 8.875 8.6509.250 35.425
3T 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Vivian Yuan855
Naperville Gymnatics

8.800 8.650 8.7259.175 35.350
2 5 3 2T 3 

3 

Madison Johnstone399
Kids Spot Inc

7.850 9.200 8.6508.800 34.500
9T 1 6 4T 4 

4 

Camory Repenshek243
North Shore Gym

8.850 8.500 8.2508.200 33.800
1 6 10 7T 5 

5 

Emily Puccini203
Gems

8.200 8.850 8.0258.600 33.675
6 4 8 10 6 

6 

Kenzie Demann196
Gems

8.650 8.300 8.1008.350 33.400
3T 7 9 9 7 

7 

Chloe Lynch839
Naperville Gymnatics

7.850 7.800 8.5509.050 33.250
9T 9T 4 6 8 

8 

Bridget Feldman867
Naperville Gymnatics

6.850 7.800 8.7258.625 32.000
14 9T 7 2T 9 

9 

Abigail Plant193
Gems

8.150 8.200 7.7507.775 31.875
7 8 13 11 10 

10 

Kelly Henderson192
Gems

7.500 7.700 8.2508.175 31.625
11 11 11 7T 11 

11 

Ashley Miller189
Gems

8.050 7.300 7.4008.850 31.600
8 13 5 14 12 

12 

Alaina Bradburn191
Gems

7.250 7.400 7.2258.150 30.025
12 12 12 15 13 

13 

Hailey Benoit226
The Gymnastics Zone

6.950 7.000 7.5757.100 28.625
13 14 15 13 14 

14 

Autym Sica134
American Egle

6.450 6.000 7.7007.250 27.400
15 15 14 12 15 

15 
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